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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 22

Combined

Lake City High School 330.00 Kellogg High School Swim8.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 394.00 Kellogg High School Swim8.00

Lake City High School 280.00 Coeur d Alene High Swim Team235.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 326.00 Lakeland Hawks220.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 372.00 Moscow High School115.00

Wallace High School Swim 57.00 Timberlake High School30.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 394.00 Wallace High School Swim30.00

Lakeland Hawks 364.00 Kellogg High School Swim11.00

Moscow High School 223.00 Kellogg High School Swim13.00

Timberlake High School 25.00 Kellogg High School Swim22.00

Moscow High School 220.00 Timberlake High School21.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 392.00 Timberlake High School14.00

Moscow High School 220.00 Wallace High School Swim49.00

Wallace High School Swim 57.00 Kellogg High School Swim22.00

Lakeland Hawks 363.00 Wallace High School Swim28.00

Lakeland Hawks 362.00 Timberlake High School18.00

Lakeland Hawks 322.00 Moscow High School155.00

Lake City High School 330.00 Wallace High School Swim31.00

Lake City High School 330.00 Timberlake High School16.00

Lake City High School 324.00 Moscow High School117.00

Lake City High School 303.00 Lakeland Hawks213.00

Men

Lakeland Hawks 141.00 Lake City High School111.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 119.00 Lake City High School113.00

Lakeland Hawks 146.00 Coeur d Alene High Swim Team122.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 157.00 Moscow High School63.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 168.00 Timberlake High School9.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 170.00 Wallace High School Swim24.00

Lake City High School 128.00 Kellogg High School Swim0.00

Lakeland Hawks 188.00 Kellogg High School Swim0.00

Moscow High School 103.00 Kellogg High School Swim0.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 170.00 Kellogg High School Swim0.00

Moscow High School 98.00 Wallace High School Swim37.00
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Men
Timberlake High School 16.00 Kellogg High School Swim0.00

Wallace High School Swim 43.00 Kellogg High School Swim0.00

Wallace High School Swim 41.00 Timberlake High School16.00

Moscow High School 98.00 Timberlake High School14.00

Lakeland Hawks 187.00 Wallace High School Swim21.00

Lakeland Hawks 186.00 Timberlake High School11.00

Lakeland Hawks 176.00 Moscow High School67.00

Lake City High School 128.00 Wallace High School Swim25.00

Lake City High School 128.00 Timberlake High School11.00

Lake City High School 125.00 Moscow High School63.00

Women

Lakeland Hawks 176.00 Timberlake High School7.00

Kellogg High School Swim 22.00 Timberlake High School9.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 215.00 Moscow High School52.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 224.00 Timberlake High School5.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 224.00 Wallace High School Swim6.00

Lake City High School 202.00 Kellogg High School Swim8.00

Lake City High School 167.00 Coeur d Alene High Swim Team116.00

Lakeland Hawks 176.00 Kellogg High School Swim11.00

Moscow High School 120.00 Kellogg High School Swim13.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 204.00 Lakeland Hawks74.00

Kellogg High School Swim 22.00 Wallace High School Swim14.00

Lake City High School 192.00 Lakeland Hawks72.00

Lake City High School 199.00 Moscow High School54.00

Lake City High School 202.00 Timberlake High School5.00

Lakeland Hawks 146.00 Moscow High School88.00

Lakeland Hawks 176.00 Wallace High School Swim7.00

Moscow High School 122.00 Timberlake High School7.00

Moscow High School 122.00 Wallace High School Swim12.00

Wallace High School Swim 16.00 Timberlake High School14.00

Coeur d Alene High Swim Team 224.00 Kellogg High School Swim8.00

Lake City High School 202.00 Wallace High School Swim6.00


